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Library of Virginia’s Genealogical Resource:  
 
Library of Virginia’s Website: www.lva.virginia.gov 
 
Exhibition & Events Calendar: www.lva.virginia.gov/eventscalendar 
 
200th Anniversary Webpage: www.lva.virginia.gov/200 
 
LVA On the Go: www.edu.lva.virginia.gov/lva-on-the-go 
 
Visitors’ Guide & Hours: www.lva.virginia.gov/about/visit.asp 
 
Library of Virginia’s Genealogy Facebook Group Page- Finding Your Virginia Roots: 
http://www.facebook.com/groups/FindingYourVaRoots 
 
 
Welcome NGS Conference Attendees: www.edu.lva.virginia.gov/welcome-ngs-conference-
attendees/ 
 
Library of Virginia’s Catalog: bit.ly/LVA-catalog  
   
Digital Collections Discovery: bit.ly/LVA-digital-collections-discovery  
 

Virginia Untold: The African American Narrative: bit.ly/VaUntold   
 

Legislative Petitions Digital Collections: bit.ly/LVA-legislative-petitions  
 
Research Guides & Indexes: http://www.lva-virginia.libguides.com 
 
 
Virginia Memory: www.virginiamemory.com 
 

The UnCommonWealth: Voices from the Library of Virginia:   
                  uncommonwealth.virginiamemory.com 
 

Making History: www.virginiamemory.com/makinghistory 
 

Virginia Chronicle: www.virginiachronicle.com 
 

Chancery Records Index: www.virginiamemory.com/collections/chancery 
 

Lost Records Localities Digital Collection: www.virginiamemory.com/collections/lost 
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Virginia Yearbooks Digital Project: www.lva-virginia.libguides.com/yearbooks 

Library of Virginia’s Education Page: www.edu.lva.virginia.gov 

Exhibitions @ LVA: www.edu.lva.virginia.gov/exhibitions-at-the-library-of-  virginia  

Additional Genealogical Websites 

Library of Congress: www.loc.gov 

Library of Congress’ Digital Collections: www.loc.gov/collections 

Chronicling America: Historic American Newspapers: www.chroniclingamerica.loc.gov 

National Archives: www.archives.gov 

 Research Our Records: www.archives.gov/research 

 Veteran’s Service Records: www.archives.gov/veterans 

 The National Archives Catalog: www.archives.gov/research/catalog 

Genealogy Resources: www.archives.gov/research/genealogy/start-research/nara-
resources 

1950 Census: Official Census Website: www.1950census.archives.gov 

 Genealogy Research Topics: www.archives.gov/research/genealogy/topics 

FamilySearch: www.familysearch.org 

 Catalog: www.familysearch.org/search/catalog 

 Research Wiki: www.familysearch.org/en/wiki/Main_Page 

 Search Historical Records: www.familysearch.org/search 

 Blog: www.familysearch.org/en/blog/ 

 RootsTech Conference: www.familysearch.org/rootstech/home 

Cyndi’s List: www.cyndislist.com/us/ 


